12/06/2019 0	1:47 PM FAX 9548422936	SORSHER & ASS		Ø 0001/0004	
12/6/2019	Eler Eler	Division of ¢orport aDcpart nent o sion of ¢orportoratio onic Filme Cover S	f tat	357	
	Note: Please print this page a (shown below) on the	nd use it as a cover sh top and bottom of all p	neet. Type the fax audit numb bages of the document.	ber den	
	(((H19000353546 3))))		
		H190003535483ABC3			
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRI Doing so	SH/RELOAD buitton of will generate another c	on your browser from this par over sheet.	gc.	
	To: Division of Corp Fax Number :	orations (850)617-6381			
	From: Account Name Account Number Phone Fax Number	19 DEC -			
	Enter the email address annual report mailin Email Address:	for this business en gs. Enter only one en	ntity to be used for future mail address please.		
	FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. AIMMM INVEST FAMILY, L.L.C.				
	Certificate of S Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Cha		0 0 04 \$125.00	i.	
			,,,,,,	۰ -	
	Electronic Filing Menu	Corporate Filing Me	enu Help		

12/06/2019 04:48 PM FAX 954	8422936	SORSHER &	ASSOCIATES		Ø 0002/0004
ن پ			-		
	CO	VER LETTER			
			~		
TO: New Filing Sect Division of Corp	on por ations				
	IVEST FAMILY, L.L.C.				
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability C	ompany		
			filing		
	Drganization and fec(s) an				
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this mu	atter to the totio	witig.		
ALEXEY LU	JKONIN				
	-	Name of Per	son		
AIMMM IN	VEST FAMILY, L.L.C.				-
		Firm/Comp	ny		
15811 COLI	.INS AVE #3104				_
		Address			
SUNNY ISL	ES BEACH, FL 33160				
		City/State and Z	p Code		_
AIMMMINV	EST@GMAIL.COM	1.6	al const putificat	ion)	_
	E-mail address: (to be used				
For further information co	ncerning this matter, pleas	se call:			
	at ()_			
Nam	ne of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number	
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:				
\$125.00 Filing Fee	5130.00 Filing Fee &		iling Fee &	\$160.00 Filing Fee,	a
	Certificate of Status	Certified (additional)	Copy opy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status Certified Copy	
		,		(additional copy is encl	losed)
		St	reet Address		
New f	ng Address Filing Section	N	w Filing Section	tions	
	ion of Corporations Box 6327	C	vision of Corpora lifton Building		
	nassec, FL 32314	26	61 Executive Cen	ter Circle	
		Т	allahassee, FL 323	101	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

AIMMM INVEST FAMILY, L.L.C. (Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
15811 COLLINS AVE #3104	5811 COLLINS AVE #3104
SUNNY ISLES BEACH, FL 33160	SUNNY ISLES BEACH, FL 33160

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

ALEXEY LUKONIN	
Name	
15811 COLLINS AVE #3104	
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT a	ecceptable)
SUNNY ISLES BEACH FL	33160
City State	Zip

Having heen named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment us registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Alagent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Name and Address: Title: "AMJ}R" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager ALEXEY LUKONIN MGR _____ 15811 COLLINS AVE #3104 SUNNY ISLES BCH, FL 33160 (Use attachment if necessary) _. (OPTIONAL) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ____

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Alexay Lukonia

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

ALEXEY LUKONIN

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)